Earnest Money 

Deposit 

(Rs) 

Period of 

Completion 

01. 

Supply, delivery & installation of 

1.5 Ton split type air conditioners 

at North 24 Parganas Regional 

Office, WBSEDCL Administrative 

Building at Vivek Nagar, B. T. Road, 

Kolkata - 700119. 

2,20,000.00 

(Two lakh twenty 

thousand only) 

@2% of the 

estimated cost 

to be submitted  

online 

30 (Thirty)   

days from the 

date of receipt of 

P.O. 

(5) The bid so prepared by the bidder and all other correspondences and documents relating to the bid, 

exchanged by the bidder and WBSEDCL, shall be written in English Language only.